Name:

Liceo Juan Verdejo
English Test - Third Grade

Date: 30/09/21

1. Read the words and spell them.

o Pumpkin:

« Cellphone:

« Grandmother:

« Daughter:
+ Microwave:

« Notebook:

« Refrigerator:
« University:

« Library:

2. Listen to your teacher and write the word that she says.

2.

Lol ol B

10.
11,
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.

1. Look at the letters and write the pronunciation.

ABCDEFG
JKLMNNOPQ
RS TUVWX Y Z

uaLIVEWORKSHEETS



